

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 97372564

Data publicarii	16.05.24	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 971,34 RON - 971,34 RON

Descriere: 09963 DRAPERIE VELVET AMELIE GRI INCH. 5018-20 ML 4.0 44.53800 178.15 lei 2 20582 SURUB CAP PLAT+SA AUTOF.4.2*19 BUC 229.0 0.09200 21.17 3 25600 SURUB AUTOF.CAP HEX5.5*50 DIN 7504K BUC 50.0 0.29400 14.71 4 28251 PIULITA HEX.M6 ZA BUC 10.0 0.05000 0.50 5 2987 SAIBA LEMN 6 MM BUC 20.0 0.08400 1.68 6 2988 SURUB M CAP HEX 6*50 BUC 10.0 0.37800 3.78 7 38308 T.CHEVY ANTRACIT 2236 PRECOAT 400 MP 5.2 19.24400 100.07 8 4003 SURUB PAL CAP INGR. 5*50 BUC 100.0 0.14300 14.29 9 64072 KALE;192P-20 BROASCA EXT.FARA CILINDRU CROM C/L=92N BUC 1.0 23.78000 23.78 10 64649 BANDA INCRETIRE 40MM ALB 1-6818-40 ML 30.0 1.17600 35.29 11 73625 SINA FLEXIBILA CU ACCESORII (3cons+10calareti/ml) ML 12.3 38.23500 470.29 12 76793 JAZZ: CIL L=30+10+40=80MM CR 3 CHEI NORMALE BUC 3.0 35.29000 105.87 13 83428 DIBLU FARA G+SUR 8*140 SM BUC 2.0 0.88000 1.76 , PRET FARA TVA
